DATES

PICTURE SCHEDULE

TIMES

5:30PM

5:45PM

6:00PM

6:15PM

6.30PM

7.00PM

TUESDAY, AUG 3RD

U6

WHITE AND BLACK

WEDNESDAY, AUG 4TH

U8G - BRIAR MEADOWS

THURSDAY, AUG 5TH

U4

TEAL AND LIME GREEN

U6
TEAL AND RED

U6
YELLOW AND ORANGE

U6
PURPLE AND LIME GREEN

U4
FOREST GREEN AND RED

U10B - ZWAAGSTRA U10B - THE WOODSHED

U4
YELLOW AND PURPLE

U4
BLUE AND SILVER

Tony U16GT

MONDAY, AUG 9TH

U8B - MILLWOOD

U10G -DUILBAN

U10G - STANPAC




