PICTURE SCHEDULE

DATES

	5:30PM	5:45PM	6:00PM	6:15PM	6.30PM	7.00PM
TUESDAY, AUG 3RD	U6	U6	U6	U6	U12B - AG & TURF	
	WHITE AND BLACK	TEAL AND RED	YELLOW AND ORANGE	PURPLE AND LIME GREEN		
WEDNESDAY, AUG 4TH	U14G - AVERTEX	U10B - BERT VIS	U10B - ZWAAGSTRA	U10B - THE WOODSHED	NIFC U8 BOYS	
	U8G - BRIAR MEADOWS	U8G - SMITHVILLE CHIRO	U12G - MEESTER	U18G - PYETT		
THURSDAY, AUG 5TH	U4	U4	U4	U4	NIFC U14 GIRLS	Tony U16GT
	TEAL AND LIME GREEN	FOREST GREEN AND RED	YELLOW AND PURPLE	BLUE AND SILVER		
MONDAY, AUG 9TH	U8B - MILLWOOD	U8B - DJB	U10G -DUILBAN	U10G - STANPAC		NIFC U17 GIRLS